
21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

21 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

B

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

B

A

C

D

E

F

G

H

PROJECTPROJECT
TITLE

APPROVED
CHECKED
DRAWN

SIZE DWG NO REV

SCALE MATERIAL SHEET

DATE 15.09.2023.
N.O.
S.M.
T.G. 1:2

A2 GLX2023231-A002 RevA

---- 1/1

LX80

LX80 Instrument Holder Assembly

Parts List
Item Qty Part Number Description Material

1 1 GLX2018117-M001 LX80 instrument holder Aluminum 5052
2 2 GLX2023231-M001 Pole mounting holder 20-60mm Aluminum 5052
3 6 DIN125-A4/M8 Washer DIN125 M8 Stainless Steel
4 2 DIN933-A4/M8X120 Screw DIN933 M8x120mm Stainless Steel
5 4 DIN934-A4/M8 Nut DIN934 M8 Stainless Steel
6 6 DIN912-A4/M3 Screw DIN912 M3x8mm Stainless Steel

425 3

125

240

340

Ø
66

10
0

240

100

40

75

61


	Sheets and Views
	GLX2023231-A001 RSS-2-300W Instrument Holder Assembly - RevA


